SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. ___ 1

SDCC PROJECT NAME:__District Office Roof Replacement H.C. Long Buildings 1-5

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-5-10/11

The Owner authorized the Coniractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
January 20, 2011.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: § 98,046.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $ ‘

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_See attached information.

Additional Time needed forlthis Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
.Completion date is May 1, 2011. Final Completion date is May 16, 2011,

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Thirty-two thousand, six hundred ninety-four and 28/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $98,046.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT:

DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $32,694.28
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $65,351.72

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in

the proper ratio to the cost of the original work;%r benefit of competitive bidding.
\ r . k... .y
Signature: Mf Date: #F //
/(fch‘itect/Engi}eé y '

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Chang

ACCEPTED: Signature: ' Date: % 5’"/ /

onira
ngnature W/ Date: 4‘ S— / /

7 SDCC Project Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



8Z¥60'2E% 007088 6L 198'18 BY°964'08% :1OVHINOD WOYH 0310Na3a W.LI0L
9T ¥68'28% 00°05% 61°v8'LS 67'062°08% Addng s|fezying
Nolionaaa ALV SONIAVS (Z:0) SONIAYS  INNOWY HOGNIA
pLATeIR Xyl Xvi HAO
ASYHOUN
11i0L-5-D

g-1 "SHATE ONOT '0'H INSWIDV 143 400N 301440 Lo isia
ONISYHOUNd Lo3HIA

6120011 8eLLl Lioziee

FO04  ¥oad  TIva

JeBeuep j08fo1g ‘eBueip Aon
¥62Z¢ 14 ‘sijlauosyoep

j98.1)g UBLLIBH ¥2G
Aueduwion Bupsesuos 1sgieH



